C.dokl.
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407

Datum vyhot.

08.09.2017
12.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
13.09.2017
13.09.2017
13.09.2017
13.09.2017
12.09.2017
12.09.2017
20.09.2017
20.09.2017
20.09.2017
20.09.2017
19.09.2017
19.09.2017
19.09.2017
19.09.2017
30.08.2017
22.09.2017
22.09.2017
20.09.2017
20.09.2017
20.09.2017
26.09.2017
26.09.2017
26.09.2017
26.09.2017
26.09.2017
30.09.2017

Vs
201709036
90

1748682
1748663
1748683
1748666
1748667
1748668
8717003638
8717003724
8717003726
8717003725
9527075811
9527075810
1750698
1750697
1750700
1750699
201709083
8717003806
8717003807
8717003808
1746065
9527078919
9527078920
170100985
170101011
170100986
201709129
8717003907
8717003908
8177003906
8717003909
170101042

Suma vr.DPH Nazov dodavatela

40,50

388,80
442,56
915,59
265,39
293,45
236,03
41,92

167,05
116,57
198,00
594,00
687,63
663,60
848,14
545,16
252,21
612,34
43,20

160,62
98,34

47,81

17,50

859,97
555,14
723,29
442,84
617,29
54,00

102,74
527,87
200,48
491,62
839,02

Pohm Rudolf, P6hm & G6bl, Marianske namestie 33, 04425 Medzev 32706235
Veliky Milan, Nizna Kamenica 48, 044 45 Nizna Kamenica, 1CO 31273556
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselnd 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselnd 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselnd 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselnd 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
Sari$. pekdrne a cukrarne,a.s. Budovatelska 61, 081 59 PO,ICO 30414245
Sari$. pekarne a cukrarne,a.s. Budovatelska 61, 081 59 PO,ICO 30414245
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Pohm Rudolf, P6hm & Gobl, Marianske namestie 33, 04425 Medzev 32706235
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselna 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselnd 4947, 058 01 Poprad, I1CO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselna 4947, 058 01 Poprad, I1CO 44360991
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Sari$. pekarne a cukrarne,a.s. Budovatelska 61, 081 59 PO,ICO 30414245
Sari$. pekarne a cukrarne,a.s. Budovatelska 61, 081 59 PO,ICO 30414245
Csordasova Henrieta, Ludmanska 5, 040 01 Kosice, ICO 46094369
Csordasova Henrieta, Ludmanska 5, 040 01 Kosice, ICO 46094369
Csordasova Henrieta, Ludmanska 5, 040 01 Kosice, ICO 46094369

Pohm Rudolf, P6hm & Go6bl, Maridnske namestie 33, 04425 Medzev 32706235
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselna 4947, 058 01 Poprad, I1CO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselnd 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselna 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
HOPE FAMILY, s.r.o., Priemyselnd 4947, 058 01 Poprad, ICO 44360991
Csordasova Henrieta, Ludmanska 5, 040 01 Kosice, ICO 46094369

Nazov tovaru
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny



8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423

30.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
29.09.2017
20.09.2017

170101041
20171988
20170965
530724977
530724978
530724989
530724980
530724982
530724985
530724983
530724986
530724990
1752896
1752897
1752898
1750701

676,91
310,50
54,00

629,02
981,76
959,74
379,54
564,30
152,04
290,64
863,14
381,78
457,60
859,67
337,78
617,89

Csordasova Henrieta, Ludmanska 5, 040 01 Kosice, ICO 46094369
Prva Cateringova s.r.o., Holubyho 12, 040 01 Kosice, ICO 36208027
Pohm Rudolf, P6hm & Gobl, Marianske namestie 33, 04425 Medzev 32706235
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Ndmestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Namestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Ndmestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Namestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Namestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Namestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Namestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Namestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
INMEDIA, spol.s r.o., Namestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 1CO 36019208
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219
Cimbaldak s r.o., Duklianska 17A/3579, 085 01 Bardejov, ICO 36473219

Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny



